Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Moore - (780017) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.64
2:45.95
2:46.57
2:50.02
2:50.86
2:51.83
2:52.82
2:53.78
2:59.08
3:00.10
3:01.38
3:01.46
3:05.38
3:10.57

3:11.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:51.83
2:43.64
2:50.02
2:46.57
2:45.95
2:52.82
2:53.78

2:50.86
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Date

20/01/13
03/11/12
111112
16/12/12
26/05/12
23/06/13
14/07/12
16/06/12
22/01/12
06/11/11
22/10/11
01/04/12
16/07/11
01/05/11
03/12/11

Date

23/06/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
111112
03/11/12
14/07/12
16/06/12
26/05/12

Meet

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs

Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet

Preston SC Club Championships

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Preston Guild Summer Open

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet

Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet

Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial

Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Preston SC Club Championships

Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Preston Guild Summer Open

Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Venue

Blackpool
Wigan
Preston
Darwen
Blackpool
Darwen
Sheffield
Preston
Blackpool
Blackpool
Wigan
Salford
Sheffield
Salford

Warrington

Venue

Darwen
Blackpool
Darwen
Preston
Wigan
Sheffield
Preston

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Club Swam Under

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Level

Level

3
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3:01.46 286 H 01/04/12 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Preston 3
2:59.08 297 H 22/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Preston 3
3:11.27 244 F 03/12/11 Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Warrington Preston 3
3:00.10 292 H 06/11/11 North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3
3:01.38 286 F 22/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Preston 2
3:05.38 268 H 16/07/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Preston 3
3:10.57 247 H 01/05/11 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Preston 3
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